CE2N4461en
17.10.2003
Siemens Building Technologies
HVAC Products
 4461
Modulating control valves
PN16 with magnetic
actuators

actuator ready fitted. The actuator is equipped with an electronics module for position
control and position feedback. When deenergized, the valve’s control path A → AB is
closed.
2/12
Siemens Building Technologies Modulating control valves PN16 with magnetic actuators CE2N4461en
HVAC Products  17.10.2003
The short positioning time, high resolution and high rangeability make these valves
ideal for modulating control of domestic water (mains water and water in open circuits),
hot and cold water systems.
Type summary
Type reference DN kVS SNA Pmed IN Wire cross-section [mm2]
4-wire connection
∆pmax ∆pS
  Fuse 1.5 2.5 4.0
  [m3/h] [kPa] [kPa] [VA] [W] [A] Max. cable length L [m]
MXG461B15-0.6 15 0.6 500 1000 33 15 3.15 60 100 160
MXG461B15-1.5 15 1.5 500 1000 33 15 3.15 60 100 160
MXG461B15-3 15 3 500 1000 33 15 3.15 60 100 160
MXG461B20-5 20 5 500 800 33 15 3.15 60 100 160
MXG461B25-8 25 8 300 700 33 15 3.15 60 100 160
MXG461B32-12 32 12 300 600 43 20 4 40 70 120
MXG461B40-20 40 20 300 600 43 20 4 40 70 120
MXG461B50-30 50 30 300 600 65 22 6.3 30 50 80
∆pmax = max. permissible differential pressure across the valve’s control path, valid for the entire
actuating range of the motorised valve (maximum recommended operating differential
pressure)
∆pS = max. permissible differential pressure at which the motorised valve will close securely against